EJ Womack Enterprises Inc DBA Country Fair Homes 1947 S Homer Blvd

1947 S Horner Blvd Sanford NC 27330 919-775-3600 Fax 919-775-7533

BUYER(S) Jahnath	on Hall+	Dana	tha Ei	205	919-721-80	14	12/28/2	
ADDRESQ8 Electric Lane Sentand NC SALESERON Womack								
DELIVERYADDRESS			J 1 . (U)	C	700			
MAKE & MODEL	Summit	327	()	20	BEDROOMS FLOOR SI	21		BER
SERIAL NUMBER				LOR		SED DELIVERY DATE	KEY NUMBER	RS .
25922		NEW	□ USED	211			100000	10.00
LOCATION CEILING	CATION R-VALUE THICKNESS TYPE OF INSULATION			ON	BASE PRICE OF UNIT OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		182,052	00
EXTERIOR					OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	Land	90,000	00
FLOORS						SUB-TOTAL	\$272057	00
THIS INSULATION INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE MANUFACTURER AND							46/00	
IS DISCLOSED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION RULE					SALES TAX	<u> </u>	in (
16CFR SECTION 460.16.					NON TAVABLE ITEMS			
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR AND ACCESSORIES \$					NON-TAXABLE ITEMS VARIOUS FEES AND INSURANCE			
DOLIDON, ASILAP					CASH PURCHASE PRICE \$270 757 D			200
Hoatounia,			. P		TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE	\$	7////////	
e ectric	ŠŲ.	ČES.			LESS BAL. DUE on above	\$		
Dimbing				NET ALLOWANCE	\$			
tomdati	CV				CHOITECTTITIETT	\$		
TOOTEV S					CASH AS AGREED LESS TOTAL CI	PEDITS	\$	7////
DECK				LESS TOTAL OF	SUB-TOTAL	\$		
land					SALES TAX (If Not Included Above)			
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY				Unpaid Balance of Cash Sale Price \$277,052 00 Dealer and Buyer certify that the additional terms and				
Construction 0 11 annation 1.5% \$1 4002.00 Construction Loan Fee \$11250.00				conditions printed on the other side of this Agreement are agreed to as a part of this Agreement, the same as if printed above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above described manufactured home; the optional equipment and accessories, the insurance as described has been voluntary; that Buyer's trade-in is free from all claims whatsoever, except as noted.				
40 00 0					ESTIMATED RATE OF FI	NANCING	9/	0
				NUMBER OF YEARS				
					ESTIMATED MONTHLY PAYMENTS \$			
				THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS THE ENTIRE UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN DEALER AND BUYER AND NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OR INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NOT COVERED IN THIS AGREEMENT. BUYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS ORDER AND THAT BUYER(S) HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE BACK OF THIS AGREEMENT.				
					I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS PURCHASE BE			
BALANCE CARRIED TO OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT \$					BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE THAT I HAVE SIGNED THIS AGREEMENT. I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS			
DESCRIPTION OF TRADE-IN	CLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS O	F DAMAGES YEAR	ON THE REVERS SIZE X	E SIDE.	CANCELLATION MU	ST BE IN WE	the state of the s	ANCEL
MAKE	MODEL	7	BEDROO	MS	UNDERSTAND THAT	THE DEAL	ER MAY NOT	HAVE
TITLE NO.	SERIAL NO.		COLOR		ANY OBLIGATION T	O GIVE ME	BACK ALL O	F THE
AMOUNT OWING TO WHOM			1 7 80		ANY CHANGE TO T	HE TERMS	OF THE PURC	HASE
ANY DEBT BUYER OWES	ON TRADE-IN IS TO BE PAIL	DBY 🗌	DEALER	BUYER	AGREEMENT BY TH	y S	Edge O	L THIS
	rprises Inc DBA Country cepted by an Officer of the Company			SIGI SOC SOC	NED SOMOTHON IN NED X SOMOTHON SIAL SECURITY NO.	Ga	MIN F	BUYER BUYER
F0014 500101 (R)	V A PLAIN LANGUA	GE PURCH	SE AGREEMENT	Copyr	ight @1983 JENKINS BUSINESS FOR	RMS • 800-851-4424	Rev	06/14